e-Tender Processing fee (Non-Refundable) Copy of online receipt paid through Bharthkosh 
portal towards payment of cost of bid document of Rs.10,000/- (Rupees ten thousand only) [RPAO 
(NH), Bhopal Code No. 002192 and SE, civil Bhopal Code No. 203945 Purpose of Sale of Tender 
document]. Rs.1800/- (Rs. One Thousand Eight Hundred only) applicable on the sale of tender 
document and GST of Rs. 1800/- (Rs. One Thousand Eight Hundred only) in Authority’s designated 
bank account are under: 

Particular Details 

Name of the Beneficiary In the favors of 002192 Regional Pay & Accounts 
Office Bhopal, DDO- 203945-SE, Civil, Bhopal 

Name of the Bank CANARA BANK 
Account No. 78553020000026

[...]

Copy of online receipt paid through BHARTHKOSH portal towards payment of cost of bid document of 
Rs.10,000/- (Rupees ten thousand only) [RPAO (NH), Bhopal Code No. 002192 and SE, civil Bhopal Code No. 
203945 Purpose of Sale of Tender document]. Rs.1800/- (Rs. One Thousand Eight Hundred only) applicable on 
the sale of tender document and GST od Rs. 1800/- (Rs. One Thousand Eight Hundred only) in Authority’s 
designated bank account are under: 

Particular Details 

Name of the Beneficiary In the favors of 002192 Regional Pay & Accounts Office, DDO- 
203945-SE, Civil, Bhopal 

Name of the Bank CANARA BANK 

Account No. 78553020000026